
Always Wear
Safety Glasses

When Using
Power Tools

XA-1011 CLEAR
XA-1022 TINTED

IN-230-5

IN-130-4

®

CN-105-1

DS-120-6

MN-320-1

MN-102-7

OR-122-70L

OR-139-70L

MS-120-2

OR-328-90N

OR-030-90N

MS-120-3

8209

MN-303-1

MS-100-8

SEE CHART

SEE CHART

MN-103-2

MCN-133-2
MCN-133-3

SAFETY

  YOKE

(RCN-60/ 

 225 NM)

    SEE 

  CHART   SAFETY YOKE

  (RCN-75/ 300)

    SEE CHART

  SAFETY YOKE (RCN-60/ 225)

                 SEE CHART

MN-103-2

MN-109-1

2562

MN-143-1

MN-143-2

CNC-103-1

OR-205-80N

MCN-143-3

IN-443-4

(4) MN-103-6

IN-443-6

OR-031-70N

MS-110-8

OR-227-70N

CYLINDER

SEE CHART

(2) OR-137-70L

(2) OR-142-70L

   SLEEVE

SEE CHART

(4) SCREW

SEE CHART

(4) MS-706-2

(3) OR-005-70L

OR-008-70L

OR-011-70L

OR-012-70L

MN-120-5

MS-120-7

2562

MS-120-6

OR-146-70L

*(2) MCN-108-1

O-RING
(CAP SPACER)
SEE CHART

CAP SPACER
SEE CHART

CAP GASKET
SEE CHART

OR-010-70L

*XH-108-18

*MCN-110-4

MS-110-11

OR-012-70L

MCN-110-P1

OR-012-70L

OR-017-70N

MS-719-1

OR-011-70L

OR-011-90N

MN-119-1

MN-196-2
MS-702-6

(2) OR-139-70L

MS-110-5P

OR-136-90N

OR-008-70L

MS-719-2

OR-010-70L

MN-101-3

MN-112-2

OR-010-70L

OR-028-70L
NOSE  SEE CHART

2562

MN-109-3

MN-142-2

RCN-201-6

RCN-242-3

RCN-202-7

RCN-236A

MN-102-4

OR-004-70P

GATE (RCN-75/ 300)
SEE CHART

GATE (RCN-60/ 225, RCN-60/ 225 NM)
SEE CHART

NAMEPLATE
SEE CHART

MAGAZINE 
AND DOOR
ASSEMBLY
SEE CHART

MS-703-5

MCN-112-1

MS-101-6

MS-712-4

(2) MN-103-1

MCN-312-1

MS-709-6

DRIVER
 BLADE
   SEE
 CHART

MN-102-3

RCN-60/225  RCN-60/225 NM

                RCN-75/300

®

*PART OF MCN-110-P1

®

RCN-60/225     RCN-60/225 NM

RCN-75/300

DUO-FAST CORPORATION

U.S.A.

19

11/96 PRINTED IN U.S.A.

FORM : TL

0518209

TOOLS MUST BE REPAIRED ONLY 
WITH FACTORY AUTHORIZED PARTS

SIEMPRE REPARE LAS HERRAMIENTAS

SOLAMENTE CON PARTES DE REPUESTO

AUTORIZADAS POR DUO-FAST

TORQUE

180/
220

INTERMEDIATE SIZE COIL NAILER

0518225

0518217

35/
  45

50/
  60

40/
  45

415/
435

50/
  60

OR-133-70L

SPACER

SEE CHART

MN-115-1

ISN-106-1

HN-105-1

140/
150

140/
150

35/
  45

180/
 200

35/
   45

35/
   45

40/
   50

CT-201-4

(IN/ LBS)

OBS 1996

XH-108-48

XH-108-29

    13951 S. QUALITY DRIVE, 

HUNTLEY, ILLINOIS, 60142-6700

BUMPER
   2268



ITEM CODE PART NO. PART NAME ITEM CODE PART NO. PART NAME

RCN-60/225, RCN 60/225 NM, RCN-70/300
11/96 (19)

0140996 OR-004-70P O-RING

0196352 OR-005-70L O-RING

0197186 OR-008-70L O-RING
0197194 OR-010-70L O-RING
0197202 OR-011-70L O-RING
0390781 OR-011-90N O-RING
0197913 OR-012-70L O-RING
0408070 OR-017-70N O-RING
0198028 OR-028-70L O-RING
0419531 OR-030-90N O-RING
0402289 OR-031-70N O-RING
0201756 OR-122-70L O-RING
0202358 OR-133-70L O-RING
0412478 OR-136-90N O-RING
0202374 OR-137-70L O-RING
0202382 OR-139-70L O-RING
0192799 OR-142-70L O-RING
0202408 OR-146-70L O-RING
0390211 OR-205-80N O-RING
0399154 OR-227-70N O-RING
0412510 OR-328-90N O-RING
0076257 RCN-201-6 GATE PIN
0221283 RCN-202-7 SPRING
0079350 RCN-236A TAPE GUIDE ASSM
0076281 RCN-242-3 BACKUP PAWL
0456772 XA-1011      EYE PROTECTION CLEAR
0277806 XA-1022      EYE PROTECTION TINTED
0483479 XH-108-18 WARNING LABEL
0353722 XH-108-29 CYCLE LABEL
0512582 XH-108-48 WARNING LABEL
0073247 XT-1030 HEX WRENCH SET

0382705 2268 BUMPER

0383760 2562 SCREW

0386375 8209 WASHER
0442681 CN-105-1 NUT
0100461 CNC-103-1 SET SCREW
0437830 CT-201-4 E-RING
0317776 DS-120-6 EXHAUST DEFLECTOR
0444877 HN-105-1 NUT
0413146 IN-130-4 WASHER
0413534 IN-230-5 SPACER
0448068 IN-443-4 FEED PAWL
0448076 IN-443-6 SPRING
0413930 ISN-106-1 WASHER
0527879 MCN-108-1 LABEL - HANDLE
0528299 MCN-110-P1 HANDLE PARTIAL ASM.
0528018 MCN-110-4 INSERT, HANDLE PAD
0528786 MCN-112-1 TRIGGER
0053926 MCN-133-2 SAFETY BUSHING BRKT.
0051698 MCN-133-3 SAFETY BUSHING
0036814 MCN-143-3 FEED PISTON
0528778 MCN-312-1 VALVE HOUSING (MACH.)
0168344 MN-101-3 TRIGGER PIN
0176065 MN-102-3 TORSION SPRING (LATCH)
0173914 MN-102-4 TORSION SPRING (GATE)
0022947 MN-102-7 SPRING
0168385 MN-103-1 SCREW
0206177 MN-103-2 SCREW
0017335 MN-103-6 SCREW
0168393 MN-109-1 BUSHING, SAFETY YOKE
0168419 MN-109-3 BUSHING (LATCH)
0169268 MN-112-2 TRIGGER RETAINER
0187625 MN-115-1 PISTON
0169284 MN-119-1 RETURN VALVE
0048314 MN-120-5 DUMP VALVE
0169334 MN-142-2 GATE LATCH
0169367 MN-143-1 COVER PLATE-FEED CYL.
0174730 MN-143-2 COVER GSKT-FEED CYL.
0169383 MN-196-2 SEAL RING
0457812 MN-303-1 SCREW
0335356 MN-320-1 CAP
0419564 MS-100-8 CAP GASKET
0419648 MS-101-6 PIN
0443705 MS-110-5P BUMPER
0419879 MS-110-8 BIAS RING
0419903 MS-110-11 HEX BUSHING
0420281 MS-120-2 POPPET
0420299 MS-120-3 EXHAUST SEAL
0420323 MS-120-6 DUMP VLVE COVER PLATE
0420331 MS-120-7 SPRING
0165373 MS-702-6 SPRING
0456863 MS-703-5 SCREW

0408302 MS-706-2 WASHER
0277632 MS-709-6 VALVE HOUSING BUSHING

0407593 MS-712-4 TRIP LEVER

0408138 MS-719-1 VALVE CARTRIDGE
0408450 MS-719-2 TRIGGER VALVE

MODEL NO. RCN-60/225 RCN-NM RCN-75/300

Part NO. MN-103-4 MN-103-4 MN-103-5

Item Code 0023051 0023051 0023077
Price
Part NO. MN-115-2 MN-115-2A MN-215-2
Item Code 0173948 0281246 0256545
Price
Part NO. MS-110-16 MS-110-16 MS-811-2
Item Code 0437392 0437392 0451252
Price
Part NO. MS-110-4 MS-110-4 MS-811-1
Item Code 0419838 0419838 0451237
Price
Part NO. NOT NOT OR-008-70L
Item Code USED USED 0197186
Price
Part NO. NOT NOT MN-206-2
Item Code USED USED 0463554
Price
Part NO. NOT NOT MS-100-8
Item Code USED USED 0419564
Price
Part NO. MN-340-1 MN-340-1 MN-240-1A
Item Code
Price
Part NO. MN-142-1A MN-142-1A MN-242-1A
Item Code
Price
Part NO. MCN-108-2 MCN-108-3 MCN-108-4
Item Code 0528349 0528083 0528075
Price
Part NO. MCN-133-1 XO-1168 MCN-233
Item Code 0052209 0054247
Price
Part No. MCN-112-2 MCN-112-2 MS-712-7B
Item Code 0053512 0053512 0527317
Price
Part No. MCN-102-1 MCN-102-1 MN-102-6
Item Code 0053884 0053884 0017343
Price MS-702-2

0408096
Part No. NOT NOT MCN-112-2
Item Code USED USED 0053512
Price
Part No. MN-130 MN-130 MN-230
Item Code 0030890 0030890 0322131
Price

SCREW

DRIVER
BLADE

SLEEVE

CYLINDER

O-RING
CAP
SPACER
CAP
SPACER

CAP 
GASKET

NOSE

GATE

NAME
PLATE

SAFETY
YOKE

SAFETY

PUSH
ROD

SAFETY
SPRING

SPACER,
DRIVER
BLADE
MAG.
ASM.


